
42/2

F.G
:+

15,0

F.G
:+

14,0

F.G
:+

11,0

F.G
:+

9,5F.G
:+

17,5

F.G
:+

17,,5

F.G
:+

15,0

F.G
:+

10,5

F.G
:+

6,0

F.G
:+

6,0

F.G
:+

6,0

17 17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

14

13
1211

10
9

8

4

5

6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

4

5

6

7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14

15

16

H730_

H730_

Leik
A=100 m²

8.3
7

4.0
0

4.0
0

5.00

2.18

11.27

2.0
0

10.05
10.02

A=484,1 m²

AutoCAD SHX Text
----

AutoCAD SHX Text
09.02.2021

AutoCAD SHX Text
3039_Sitplan

AutoCAD SHX Text
Målestokk

AutoCAD SHX Text
Arkiv bet.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Erstatn. for

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tegning nr.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisjonen gjelder

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dato

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kontr.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Godkjent

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kontr.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dato

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tegnet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tegnet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Godkjent

AutoCAD SHX Text
E 40 - Slagnes - Skisse, ikkje juridisk bindande.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:500

AutoCAD SHX Text
09. Februar 2021

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASE


	Sheets and Views
	A3 Plan


